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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019

DATE DAY EVENTS NATURE OF HOLIDAY/
_ ORGANISED BY
05-06-2018 | Tuesday Value added course on | Academic Forum
To To Stress Management
09-06-2018 Saturday
12-06-2018 Tuesday CDE on Personality | Continuing Education
Development Committee (CEC)
15-06-2018 Friday Ramzan Closed Holiday
19-06-2018 Thursday Seminar on Writing for | Academic Forum
Research Grants
25-06-2018 Monday Value added Course On | Academic Forum
To 29-06-2018 | To Friday Work Ethics
16-07-2018 to | Monday Add on Program on Department of Pediatric and
26-07-2018 to Pediatric Endodontics Preventive Dentistry
Thursday
19-07-2018 Thursday Seminar on Critical CEC
Thinking & Problem
Solving
01-08-2018 Wednesday | Second Internal
1 Year Human Anatomy
2" Year Pharmacology
3" Year General Surgery
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
02-08-2018 Thursday Second Internal
1%t Year Physiology & Biochemistry
2" Year General Pathology &
Microbiology ‘
3" Year General Medicine
Final Part | Periodonti
(Regular & ' %—,
Supplementary Batches) »
03-08-2018 | Friday Second Internal o =N
1% Year Dental Anatomy. i -




2™ Year

3" Year

Final Part |

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Dental Materials
Oral Pathology
Oral Medicine & Radiology

04-08-2018 | Saturday Second Internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
Final Part | Public Health Dentistry
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
06-08-2018 | Monday Second Internal
22 Year Pre-Clinical Conservative
(Regular & Dentistry
Supplementary Batches)
07-08-2018 | Tuesday Second Internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
15-08-2018 | Wednesday | Independence Day Restricted Holiday
22-08-2018 | Wednesday | Bakr-id Closed Holiday
24-08-2018 | Friday First Onam Restricted Holiday
25-08-2018 | Saturday Thiruonam Closed Holiday
27-08-2018 | Monday Fourth Onam/ Sree Restricted Holiday
Narayana Guru Jayanthi
28-08-2018 | Tuesday Gender Equality Day Public Health dentistry
Celebration
03-09-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course Al-Azhar Academy for MDS
Coaching & Career Guidance
(AAMC)
08-09-2018 | Saturday Add on Program on CBCT | Department of Oral
to to Medicine & Radiology
19-09-2018 | Wednesday
10-09-2018 Monday Seminar Focus On CEC
Solution Not The Problem
NEET Crash Course AAMC
12-09-2018 | Wednesday | Seminar on Sterilization | CEC
and disinfection Class for
Dental Assistants
17-09-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course AAMC
20-09-2018 | Thursday Muharram Restricted Holiday
21-09-2018 | Friday Sree Narayana Guru

Samadi

Restricted Holiday
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24-09-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course AAMC

27-09-2018 | Thursday Seminar on Lymphocyte | Academic Forum
Culture Technique

01-10-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course AAMC

02-10-2018 | Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi Restricted Holiday

08-10-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course AAMC

09-10-2018 | Tuesday Value added course on Academic Forum

To To Grandilloquence

13-10-2018 | Saturday

11-10-2018 | Thursday International Day of Girl | Public Health Dentistry
Child Celebration

15-10-2018 | Monday Induction Program for College Union - INCENDIO
First Years
Seminar on Tips for NEET | CEC
MDS
NEET Crash Course AAMC

18-10-2018 | Thursday | Mahanavami Restricted Holiday

19-10-2018 | Friday Vijayadashami Restricted Holiday

22-10-2018 | Monday NEET Crash Course AAMC

24-10-2018 | Wednesday | Seminar on Antibiotic Academic Forum
Prophylaxis in Dentistry

29-10-2018 Mohday NEET Crash Course AAMC

01-11-2018 | Thursday Third Internal
1% Year Human Anatomy
3" Year General Surgery
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Regular & ;
Supplementary Batches)

02-11-2018 | Friday Third Internal
1%t Year Physiology & Biochemistry
2™ Year General Pathology &

Microbiology

3" Year General Medicine
Final Part | Periodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

03-11-2018 | Saturday Third Internal

1%t Year
2" Year
3 Year

Dental Anatomy

]

Dental Materials
Oral Pathologym_,




Final Part |
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Oral Medicine & Radiology

04-11-2018

Sunday

NEET Crash Course

AAMC

05-11-2018

Monday

| Third Internal

1t Year

Final Part |

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
Public Health dentistry

06-11-2018

Tuesday

Deepavali

Restricted Holiday

07-11-2018

Wednesday

Third Internal

2™ Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pre-Clinical Conservative
Dentistry

08-11-2018

Thursday

Third Internal

2" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pre-Clinical Orthodontics

12-11-2018

Monday

Hospital Waste
Management System
Class For Dental
Assistants

CEC

17-11-2018

Saturday

Seminar on Yoga for
stress management

CEC

19-11-2018

Monday

Third Internal

2" Year

3" Year

Final Part |

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pharmacology
General Surgery
Orthodontics

20-11-2018

Tuesday

Nabhidinam

Restricted Holiday

26-11-2018
to
30-11-2018

Monday
To -
Friday

Value Added Course on
Biomedical waste
Management

Academic Forum

11-12-2018

Tuesday

First internal

2" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pharmacology

13-12-2018

Thursday

First internal

2™ Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

General Pathology &
Microbiology

15-12-2018

Saturday

First internal
2™ Year

Dental Mate r@s&\._g,




(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

17-12-2018 | Monday First internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
Final Part 1 Orthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
18-12-2018 | Tuesday First internal
1% Year Human Anatomy
2" Year Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
3" Year General Surgery
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
19-12-2018 | Wednesday | First internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Conservative
Final Part 1 Dentistry
(Regular & Periodontics
Supplementary Batches)
20-12-2018 | Thursday First internal
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
2" Year Pre-Clinical Conservative
3 Year Dentistry
(Regular & General Medicine
Supplementary Batches)
21-12-2018 | Friday First internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
Final Part 1 Oral Medicine
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
22-12-2018 | Saturday First internal
1% Year Dental Anatomy
2" Year Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
3" Year Oral Pathology
Final Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
25-12-2018 | Tuesday Christmas Closed Holiday
01-01-2019 | Tuesday Union inauguration & Incendio
New Year celebration
02-01-2019 | Wednesday | Mannam Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
02-01-2019 | Wednesday | Add on Program on Tips | Department of
to to and Tricks in FPD Prosthodontics and Crown
12-01-2019 | Saturday and Bridge L\




14-01-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

21-01-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

24-01-2019

Thursday

National Girl Child Day
Celebration

Public Health Dentistry

26-01-2019

Saturday

Republic day

Restricted Holiday

28-01-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

04-02-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

11-02-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

14-02-2019

Thursday

National Women’s Day
Celebration

Public Health Dentistry

15-02-2019

Friday

Understanding Viral
Hepatitis Class for Dental
Assistants

CEC

18-02-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language & -
Communication Skills

CEC

19-02-2019

Tuesday

Seminar on Basics on
Research Methodology

Academic Forum

21-02-2019

Thursday

Mathrubhasha Day
Observance

Incendio

25-02-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

CEC

01-03-2019

Friday

Second Internal

Final Part 1

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Orthodontics

02-03-2019

Saturday

Second Internal

2" Year

Final Part 1

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pharmacology
Periodontics

04-03-2019

Monday

Second Internal
2" Year

Final Part 1
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

General Pathology &
Microbiology
Oral Medicine

CEC




05-03-2019

Tuesday

Second Internal

1%t Year

3" Year

Final Part 1

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Human Anatomy
General Surgery
Public Health Dentistry

06-03-2019

Wednesday

Second Internal

2™ Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Dentist Day Observance

Dental Materials

Public Health Dentistry

07-03-2019

Thursday

Second Internal

15 Year

2" Year

3rd Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Physiology & Biochemistry
Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
General Medicine

08-03-2019

Friday

Second Internal

2" Year

3™ Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

International Women'’s
Day Celebration

Seminar on Women
Empowerment

Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
General Medicine

Public Health Dentistry

CEE

09-03-2019

Saturday

Second Internal

15 Year

3" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Dental Anatomy
Oral Pathology

11-03-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

Second Internal

2" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

CEC

Pre-Clinical Conservative
Dentistry

12-03-2019

Tuesday

Second Internal
2" Year

Pre-Clinical Conservative

Dentistry \\ N~
X ~
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(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

13-03-2019 | Wednesday | Second Internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
14-03-2019 | Thursday Second Internal
2™ Year Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
18-03-2019 | Monday Seminar on Language & | CEC
Communication Skills
25-03-2019 | Monday Dental Week celebrations | Incendio
to to
30-03-2019 | Saturday
09-04-2019 | Tuesday Value Added course on Academic Forum
To To Women Suffrage
13-04-2019 | Saturday
10-04-2019 | Wednesday | Seminar on Practice Academic Forum
Management in Pediatric
Dentistry
15-04-2019 | Monday Vishu Restricted holiday
18-04-2019 | Thursday Maundy Thursday Restricted holiday
19-04-2019 | Friday Good Friday Closed holiday
24-04-2019 | Wednesday | Value Added course on Academic Forum
To To Hospital Infection Control
29-04-2019 | Monday
01-05-2019 | Wednesday | May day Restricted holiday
07-05-2019 | Tuesday Third Internal
2" Year Pharmacology
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
09-05-2019 | Thursday Third Internal
2% Vear General Pathology &
(Regular & Microbiology
Supplementary Batches)
10-05-2019 | Friday Third Internal
Final Part 1 Orthodontics
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
11-05-2019 | Saturday Third Internal
1% Year Human Anatomy
2" Year
3" Year

]

Dental Materi
General Surge :




Final Part 1
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

First Internal

1% Year

3" Year

Final Part 1
(Supplementary Batch)

Periodontics

Human Anatomy
General Surgery
Oral Medicine

13-05-2019 | Monday Third Internal
1%t Year Physiology & Biochemistry
2" Year Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
3" Year General Medicine
Final Part 1 Oral Medicine
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
First Internal
1%t Year Physiology & Biochemistry
3™ Year General Medicine
(Supplementary Batch)
14-05-2019 | Tuesday Third Internal
2" Year Pre-Clinical Orthodontics
Final Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
First internal
Final Part 1 Orthodontics
(Supplementary Batch)
15-05-2019 | Wednesday | Third Internal
1% Year Dental anatomy
2" Year Pre-Clinical Conservative
Dentistry
3" Year Oral Pathology
(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)
First internal
15 Year Dental anatomy
3 Year Oral Pathology
(Supplementary Batch)
16-05-2019 | Thursday Third Internal
2" Year

y

e




(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

First internal
Final Part 1
(Supplementary Batch)

Pre-Clinical Conservative
Dentistry

Periodontics

17-05-2019

Friday

Third Internal

2" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics

18-05-2019

Saturday

Third Internal

2" Year

(Regular &
Supplementary Batches)

First internal
Final Part 1
(Supplementary Batch)

Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics

Public Health Dentistry

20-05-2019

Monday

First internal
2" Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Seminar On Keep Calm &
Do Yoga

Pharmacology

CEC

21-05-2019

Tuesday

Class on The Dental
Team: Role of chair side
assistant for Dental
Assistants

CEC

22-05-2019

Wednesday

First internal
2" Year
(Supplementary Batch)

General Pathology &
Microbiology

24-05-2019

Friday

First internal
2" Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Dental Materials

29-05-2019

Wednesday

First internal
2™ Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Pre-Clinical Conservative
Dentistry

30-05-2019

Thursday

First internal
2" Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Pre-Clinical Orthodontics

31-05-2019

Friday

First internal
2" Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics




» The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70% attendance for
supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

> Any exam/is cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to the
next day after the exams.

> First year and second year students will be permitted to attend classes only after the
results are announced.




